ABV% DESCRIPTION 1/2PINT| PINT | STEIN | TOWER
Brewed in collaboration with our friends at Brixton Brewery
FIST BUMP LAGER @ 4% this Vienna Lager is full flavoured, refreshing lager perfect | 3.45 6.5 12.6 30.5
to quench your thirst.
Light drinking Pale ale, light refreshing and balanced.
LUCKY PENNY @ 4.5% Using Centennial, Mosaic and Citra hops to build 3.2 6.0 11.6 28
the flavour and aroma for this American style Pale Ale.
This Irish red ale is all about the malt. Our brewers use
BIRDIE FLIPPER @ 5% their knowledge and experience to bring you this medium 3.35 6.3 12.2 29.5
bodied ale balanced between malt and hops.
o QOur big bold IPA. This beer is all about the hops. Tropical
IPA, 0K ﬁ 9.% fruits on the nose with a strong but refreshing bitterness. 32 6 11.6 28
Long Arm’s signature stout. Roasted barley, oats, black
SHADOW WOLF ﬁ 5% and chocolate malt give this beer its colour, flavour and 3.35 6.3 12.2 29.5
body. Hints of coffee and chocolate on the nose.
As a brewpub our brewers and team create special
SPECIAL BEERS @ - one-off beers for you to enjoy. 3.35 6.3 12.2 29.5
Speak to our staff about what’s special on tap.
STILL CAN'T DECIDE? THAT'S IPA OK, WHY NOT TRY A FLIGHT OF 6 FOR 15
BEER AND BURGER NACHO WING
LUNCH HOUR WEDNESDAY
A single smash patty Bottomless nachos with Bottomless Buffalo Wings
burger and a pint guac or queso £25 per person for 60 min
£10 [ 12-4pm £5 per person | 5-6pm 4-7pm
Every day Monday to Friday Every Wednesday

UNTAPPD

DRINK SOCIALLY

Discover and share great beers, breweries, and venues with your friends, while earning
badges for exploring beers of different styles and countries.



BEER AND CIDER

LERVIG

No worries, Pale Ale 0.5%

LUCKY SAINT

Unfiltered Lager 0.5%

LERVIG

Lucky Jack Grapefruit, APA 4.7%
POHJALA

Suvila, Hazy, Session IPA 3.8%
LEFEBVRE

Blanche de Bruxelles, Belgian 4.5%
MAGIC ROCK

Fantasma, Gluten Free IPA 6.5%
OLD MOUT (500ML)

Cider 5.2%

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI I 12
Ketel One vodka, Chinola passion fruit
liqueur, passion fruit purée, passion
fruit, vanilla, prosecco

MARGARITA 1 12
ElJimador tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,
cane sugar

ZOMBIE 1 12
Mount Gay Eclipse rum, Bacardi Blanca
rum, Wray & Nephew rum, Spirited
Union Good Spice rum, Velvet Falernum,
Absinth, lime, grapefruit, grenadine,
sugar, Angostura Bitter

PEACH ICED TEA | 12
Hennessy VS cognac, Spirited Union
Good Spice rum, peach liqueur, lemon,
Earl Grey tea, sugar

COCKTAILS

9.5

6.7

6.8

6.7

6.8

6.5

ESPRESSO MARTINI 1 12
Ketel One vodka, Borghetti coffee
liqueur, cold brew coffee, vanilla

RUM PUNCH | 12
Spirited Union Coconut rum, Hawksbill
Spiced Mango rum, Mount Gay Eclipse
rum, pineapple, lime, watermelon syrup,
grated nutmeg

COCONUT & PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI T 12
Spirited Union Coconut rum, coconut,
pineapple, lime

TARTAN MAPLE FASHIONED [ 12

Glenmorangie X Scotch, maple syrup,
bitter

PAMPLEMOUSSE SOUR I 12
Tanqueray 41.3% gin, grapefruit liqueur,
lemon, sugarpineapple, lime




SPARKLING WINE

ano CHAMPAGNE

BTL

PROSECCO, BOSCO, CANAL GRANDO 1" 39
Extra dry, Veneto, Italy NV
JOSEPH PERRIER 15 16
Cuvée Royale, Brut, Champagne, France NV
175ML  250ML  BTL

VIURA 8.3 11.2 29
El Campeon, Carifiena, Spain
SAUVIGNON BLANC 11.5 15.5 42
Hunter’s, Marlborough, New Zealand

ROSE
CASUAL 10.3 13.9 37
Tandem, Navarra, Spain
GARNACHA 8.3 11.2 29
Dama D Roca, Bodegas Paniza, Carifiena, Spain
PINOT NOIR, VINA EDMARA 10.5 14.2 38

Echeverria, Chile




LOW ALCOHOL
WINE

WEDNESDAY DOMAINE,
Tempranillo, Sanguine, UK <0.5% abyv

125ml

750ml

26

NO ALCOHOL

THOMSON & SCOTT,
Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay, UK, 0% abv

DISTILLED [acororree]

FERAGAIA, Free Spirit 0.0%

A wild and refreshing depth of flavour distilled

in Scotland’s first alcohol-free distillery. Handcrafted
from 14 local and responsibly sourced botanicals to
create the original free spirit with zero sugar.

Perfect serves

- INTUNE, Pomegranate & Ginger CBD soda

- Schweppes, Ginger Ale
- Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda

EVERLEAF, Marine 0.0%

Crisp and refreshing. A blend of sustainably sourced
botanicals including Bergamot, Sea Buckthorn and Kelp
that deliver marine flavours and coastal qualities.
Perfect serves

- Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda

- INTUNE, Grapefruit & Mint CBD soda

125ml

5.5

750ml

28




NO ALCOHOL
MIXERS

All-natural, vegan, sparkling fruit and botanical.
- Grapefruit & Mint soda
- Pomegranate & Ginger soda

LEMONADE (275m1)
- Fever-Tree, Sicilian Lemonade
- Fever-Tree, Raspberry Lemonade

SODA (200m)

- Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda
- Fever-Tree, Blood Orange Soda

- Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda

4.5

3.5

BEERS

LUCKY SAINT Unfiltered Lager, UK, 0.5%
UNLTD IPA 0.5%
PAULANER Weissbier Alcohol Free 0.0%

6 (330ml)
6 (330ml)
6 (500ml)




SPIRITS COLLECTION

ALL SPIRITS SERVED AS 50ML
25ML AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

GIN

Chase Pink
Grapefruit & Pomelo
Ealing

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Pink Pepper
Sipsmith

Slingsby Rhubarb
Tanqueray

The Botanist
Whitley Neil Blood Orange

TEQUILA

818 Blanco

818 Reposado

El Jimador Silver

El Recuerdo Joven Mezcal

VODKA
Belvedere
Black Cow
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Sipsmith

COGNAC AND BRANDY
Hennessy VS

50ML
13.5

12.5
12.2
13.7
12
11
11.5
11.2
12.5
10

12
13
10
11.5

13.2
10.5
11.5
11.2

11

12

BOTTLE

RUM

Abelha Cachaca

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Spirited Union Coconut
Spirited Union Spiced
Goslings Black Seal
Hawksbill Mango Spiced
Duppy Share Spiced 1
Mount Gay Eclipse

SCOTCH AND IRISH WHISK(E)Y
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Highland Park 12yr

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Arran 10yr

Laphroig 10y

Macallan 12yr

Oban 14yr

Slane Irish

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace
Jack Daniel’s

50ML
10
9
10.5
11
10
10
0

9

13.5
13
11.5
13
13
18.5
19.5
9.5

9.5
11

WhistlePig PiggyBack 6yr Rye 13

LIQUEURS (25mn

Antica Sambuca Black
Antica Sambuca White
Cointreau

Cazcabel Tequila Coffee
Fireball Cinnamon
Tequila Rose

RO R RO

BOTTLE



