ON THE TAPS NOW

	ABV%	DESCRIPTION	1/2 PINT	PINT	STEIN	TOWER
FIST BUMP LAGER	4%	Brewed in collaboration with our friends at Brixton Brewery this Vienna Lager is full flavoured, refreshing lager perfect to quench your thirst.	3.45	6.5	12.6	30.5
LUCKY PENNY	4.5%	Light drinking Pale ale, light refreshing and balanced. Using Centennial, Mosaic and Citra hops to build the flavour and aroma for this American style Pale Ale.	3.2	6.0	11.6	28
BIRDIE FLIPPER	5%	This Irish red ale is all about the malt. Our brewers use their knowledge and experience to bring you this medium bodied ale balanced between malt and hops.	3.35	6.3	12.2	29.5
IPA, OK	5.5%	Our big bold IPA. This beer is all about the hops. Tropical fruits on the nose with a strong but refreshing bitterness.	3.2	6	11.6	28
SHADOW WOLF	5%	Long Arm's signature stout. Roasted barley, oats, black and chocolate malt give this beer its colour, flavour and body. Hints of coffee and chocolate on the nose.	3.35	6.3	12.2	29.5
SPECIAL BEERS	-	As a brewpub our brewers and team create special one-off beers for you to enjoy. Speak to our staff about what's special on tap.	3.35	6.3	12.2	29.5

STILL CAN'T DECIDE? THAT'S IPA OK, WHY NOT TRY A FLIGHT OF 6 FOR 15

LOOKING FOR A SWEET DEAL?

BEER AND BURGER LUNCH

A single smash patty burger and a pint £10 | 12-4pm Every day

NACHO HOUR

Bottomless nachos with guac or queso £5 per person | 5-6pm Monday to Friday

WING WEDNESDAY

Bottomless Buffalo Wings £25 per person for 60 min 4-7pm Every Wednesday





BEER AND CIDER

LERVIG	5.5
No worries, Pale Ale 0.5%	
LUCKY SAINT	6
Unfiltered Lager 0.5%	
LERVIG	6.7
Lucky Jack Grapefruit, APA 4.7%	
POHJALA	6.8
Suvila, Hazy, Session IPA 3.8%	
LEFEBVRE	6.7
Blanche de Bruxelles, Belgian 4.5%	
MAGIC ROCK	6.8
Fantasma, Gluten Free IPA 6.5%	
OLD MOUT (500ML)	6.5
Cider 5.2%	

COCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI I 12

Ketel One vodka, Chinola passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit purée, passion fruit, vanilla, prosecco

MARGARITA | 12

El Jimador tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, cane sugar

ZOMBIE I 12

Mount Gay Eclipse rum, Bacardi Blanca rum, Wray & Nephew rum, Spirited Union Good Spice rum, Velvet Falernum, Absinth, lime, grapefruit, grenadine, sugar, Angostura Bitter

PEACH ICED TEA | 12

Hennessy VS cognac, Spirited Union Good Spice rum, peach liqueur, lemon, Earl Grey tea, sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI I 12

Ketel One vodka, Borghetti coffee liqueur, cold brew coffee, vanilla

RUM PUNCH I 12

Spirited Union Coconut rum, Hawksbill Spiced Mango rum, Mount Gay Eclipse rum, pineapple, lime, watermelon syrup, grated nutmeg

COCONUT & PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI | 12

Spirited Union Coconut rum, coconut, pineapple, lime

TARTAN MAPLE FASHIONED | 12

Glenmorangie X Scotch, maple syrup,

PAMPLEMOUSSE SOUR I 12

Tanqueray 41.3% gin, grapefruit liqueur, lemon, sugarpineapple, lime

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

	125ML	BTL
PROSECCO, BOSCO, CANAL GRANDO Extra dry, Veneto, Italy NV	11	39
JOSEPH PERRIER Cuvée Royale, Brut, Champagne, France NV	15	76

WHITE			
********	175ML	250ML	BTL
VIURA El Campeon, Cariñena, Spain	8.3	11.2	29
SAUVIGNON BLANC Hunter's, Marlborough, New Zealand	11.5	15.5	42
ROSÉ			
CASUAL Tandem, Navarra, Spain	10.3	13.9	37
RED			
GARNACHA Dama D Roca, Bodegas Paniza, Cariñena, Spain	8.3	11.2	29
PINOT NOIR, VIÑA EDMARA Echeverria, Chile	10.5	14.2	38

LOW ALCOHOL WINE

125ml 750ml

WEDNESDAY DOMAINE.

Tempranillo, Sanguine, UK < 0.5% abv

5 26

NO ALCOHOL

125ml 750ml

THOMSON & SCOTT,

Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay, UK, 0% abv

5.5 28

DISTILLED ALCOHOL FREE

FERAGAIA, Free Spirit 0.0%

5

A wild and refreshing depth of flavour distilled in Scotland's first alcohol-free distillery. Handcrafted from 14 local and responsibly sourced botanicals to create the original free spirit with zero sugar.

Perfect serves

- INTUNE, Pomegranate & Ginger CBD soda
- Schweppes, Ginger Ale
- Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda

EVERLEAF. Marine 0.0%

5

Crisp and refreshing. A blend of sustainably sourced botanicals including Bergamot, Sea Buckthorn and Kelp that deliver marine flavours and coastal qualities.

Perfect serves

- Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda
- INTUNE, Grapefruit & Mint CBD soda

NO ALCOHOL **MIXERS**

INTUNE CBD 10MG (250ML)

All-natural, vegan, sparkling fruit and botanical.

- Grapefruit & Mint soda
- Pomegranate & Ginger soda

LEMONADE (275ML)

4.5

- Fever-Tree, Sicilian Lemonade
- Fever-Tree, Raspberry Lemonade

SODA (200ML)

3.5

- Fever-Tree, White Grape & Apricot soda
- Fever-Tree, Blood Orange Soda
- Three Cents, Pink Grapefruit soda

ALCOHOL FREE BEERS

LUCKY SAINT Unfiltered Lager, UK, 0.5%

6 (330ml)

UNLTD IPA 0.5%

6 (330ml)

PAULANER Weissbier Alcohol Free 0.0%

6 (500ml)

SPIRITS COLLECTION

ALL SPIRITS SERVED AS 50ML 25ML AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

GIN	50ML	BOTTLE	RUM	50ML	BOTTLE
Chase Pink	13.5		Abelha Cachaça	10	
Grapefruit & Pomelo			Bacardi Carta Blanca	9	
Ealing	12.5		Spirited Union Coconut	10.5	
Hendrick's	12.2		Spirited Union Spiced	11	
Monkey 47	13.7		Goslings Black Seal	10	
Pink Pepper	12		Hawksbill Mango Spiced	10	
Sipsmith	11		Duppy Share Spiced 1	0	
Slingsby Rhubarb	11.5		Mount Gay Eclipse	9	
Tanqueray	11.2				
The Botanist	12.5				
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	10		SCOTCH AND IRISH WHISK(E)Y		
			Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	13.5	
TEQUILA			Highland Park 12yr	13	
818 Blanco	12		Johnnie Walker Black Label	11.5	
818 Reposado	13		Arran 10yr	13	
El Jimador Silver	10		Laphroig 10y	13	
El Recuerdo Joven Mezcal	11.5		Macallan 12yr	18.5 19.5	
			Oban 14yr Slane Irish	9.5	
			Stane Irish	9.5	
VODKA					
Belvedere	13.2		AMERICAN WHISKEY		
Black Cow	10.5		Buffalo Trace	9.5	
Grey Goose	11.5		Jack Daniel's	11	
Ketel One	11.2		WhistlePig PiggyBack 6yr Rye 13		
Sipsmith	11				
			LIQUEURS (25ml)		
COGNAC AND BRANDY			Antica Sambuca Black	5	
Hennessy VS	12		Antica Sambuca White	5	
Tiefffiessy vo	12		Cointreau	6	
			Cazcabel Tequila Coffee	6	
			Fireball Cinnamon	.5	
			Tequila Rose	5	